BioT™ Carrier offers flexible power options to fit your application.
AC power adaptor enables long-term stationary use. Rechargeable
battery is easy to install, lasts up to 8 hours and allows portable
short-term transport. For applications that require longer
transport, a car power adaptor is included.
Maintain and transport cold samples with confidence. Easily adjust the
cooling temperature set point to raise or lower the chamber temperature
to best suit your application. Carry cold samples between facilities, from

Certifications CE,  cULus
Specifications
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Dimensions (L x W x H)
BCS-528 BioT™ Carrier, complete with rechargeable battery, AC power adaptor, car
adaptor, shoulder strap, accessories bag
Internal:  18.0 x 10.0 x 8.0 cm (7.1 x 3.9 x 3.2 in)
External:  24.0 x 17.0 x 19.5 cm (9.5 x 6.7 x 7.7 in)
BCS-801 BioT Carrier rechargeable battery
BCS-802 BioT Carrier AC power adaptor/battery charger with US, EU and UK plugs
BCS-803 BioT Carrier car adaptor
BCS-804 BioT Carrier shoulder strap
Ultra-Low BioT™ Temperature Stability System
© 2014. BioCision, LLC.  All rights reserved. BioCision, Standardizing Samples, BioT designations are trademarks owned by BioCision, LLC.  PN 20018 Rev 2
BioCision, LLC  101 Glacier Point Road, Suite E USA  sales@biocision.com  www.biocision.com
®
Magnetized
Lid
Magnetized
Collar
Base Chamber
DIR™ Retainer
Item No. Description Dimensions (L x W x H)
BCS-518P BioT™ ULT Transporter, purple Internal:  28.7 x 16.2 x 20.3 cm (11.3 x 6.4 x 8.0 in)
External:  50.8 x 33.8 x 37.6 cm (20.0 x 13.3 x 14.8 in)
Ordering Information